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- All orders are cash on delivery, unless prior credit approval has been established.
- The invoice for purchased material will accompany the order and will be presented by delivery personnel.
- If prior approved credit has been established, payments are due 30 days from date of invoice.
- A finance charge of 2% per month is applied on all accounts not paid within 30 days of the invoiced date.
- If applicable, H.S.T. is extra.
- Custom-made material cannot be cancelled once ordered and is non-returnable.
- Goods may not be returned without prior written authorization.
- A restocking charge of 15% applies to all returned orders.
- Delivery charge is based on standard delivery days and areas of service.
- All pricing in catalogue may change without notice.

 JOB SITE DELIVERY

Sheet lengths for job site delivery should not exceed thirty feet. Deliveries are made to the job site and 
placed within reason, depending on the accessibility of our vehicles and with concern for the customer’s 
property. Easy Building Products personnel cannot direct material into a building or onto a roof. Hydro 
wires and overhead objects may present unloading problems.

Job site directions must be clearly stated at time of order. Faxed/Emailed copies are preferred, including the 
telephone number of the customer and the job site fire number, concession and township.

 LIMITS OF LIABILITY

If the product is found defective or does not conform to the terms of the order as accepted by the Seller, the 
Seller’s sole obligation to the Buyer will be to replace such products as proven defective. The buyer shall 
promptly notify the Seller of any claim in respect of the product, and such product shall be held for the 
inspection of the Seller, and shall not have been used or incorporated in any works.

Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, in no event, shall the Seller’s liability exceed the invoice 
price of the defective products. The Seller shall not be liable for any costs related to labour, construction, 
delay in construction or any other matter whatsoever and the same shall be the basis of any claim. The 
Seller’s obligation to replace the product shall apply only if the defect is reported before use of, installation 
of, and/or erection of the material. This warranty replaces any other warranty, expressed or implied, whether 
statutory or otherwise.

In no event shall the Seller be liable for Consequential Damages.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE P.1
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Proper care in storing and handling of all pre-painted and galvalume panels is essential. Panels that are not 
being immediately installed must be kept dry. Ideally, panels and trim should be stored indoors. If indoor 
storage is not available, extreme caution should be taken in order to prevent moisture penetration by rain, 
snowfall or any condensation. 

Whether storing indoors or outdoors, the panels should be stored off the ground on wooden blocks, with one 
end slightly elevated. The banding around the panels should be cut. A loose canvas tarp or waterproof paper 
should be placed over the panels, but not tightly secured in order to allow proper airflow to occur. Plastic 
tarps should never be used. The plastic will create and hold condensation.

Failure to comply with the above procedures voids all warranties. 

 SAFETY PRECAUTIONS

Metal panels have sharp edges. Protective clothing and gloves should be utilized. To prevent eye injury, 
safety glasses must be worn when drilling or cutting steel panels. Use extreme care when walking on the roof 
panels. Steel panels become slippery when wet or snow/ice covered. Do not work on the steel panels when 
wet or when weather conditions are not suitable for safe installation. Think safety first.

 TRIMMING AND CUTTING PANELS

The best method of cutting steel panels, either across the profile or with the profile is with hand tin snips or 
nibblers.

Do not use any type of circular saw/rotating blade to cut steel panels. This has the potential to leave hot 
metal particles and filings which then become embedded into the panel and compromise the finish. 

Filings from the screw cuttings must also be cleaned off the panel after screws have been applied to avoid 
rust marks or bleeding on the panel.

Note: ACQ treated lumber is corrosive to steel products. Do Not allow panel or flashing to come 
directly into contact with treated wood.

Failure to comply with the above procedure voids any paint or finish warranty.

STEEL STORAGE AND HANDLING P.2
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P.3WARRANTY

The color-coated finish on Easy Building Products panels is produced and applied according to standard application practices set 
forth by coating suppliers…such as Akzo Nobel, Valspar, and Prosperity.  Easy Building Products, warrants that the integrity of 
the color-coated finish applied to its roofing and siding panels will not, within a period of 40 years after the installation or 40 
years and one month after the date of shipment of panels from Easy Building Products, (whichever comes first) under normal 
atmospheric conditions (which exclude corrosive aggressive chemicals, chemical fumes, or direct contact with certain treated 
lumber):

1. Peel, crack, check, flake, or blister to an extent that it is apparent on ordinary outdoor visual observation.
2. Vertical installations of Easy Building Products panels will not change color more than 5 NBS (Hunter) units, and non-vertical 
    installation will not change more than seven 7 NBS (Hunter) units following field installation.  Color measurements are to be 
    made per ASTM D-2244 and only on clean surfaces after removing surface deposits and chalk per ASTM D-3964
3. For (30) years, sidewall panels will not chalk more than a number eight rating, and non-vertical installations will not chalk 
    more than a number six rating, when measured per ASTM D-4214, Method A.

This is an anti-weathering limited warranty and does not apply to other causes of degradation, including:

1. Coating failures caused by scratches, scrapes or any other unnatural damage including improperly formed or fabricated 
    material or used in a manner not originally intended. 
2. Acts of God including but not limited to, radiation, falling objects, explosions, or other external forces beyond Easy Building 
    Products control. 
3. Failures caused by standing water / moisture trapped between panels during storage.
4. Direct exposure to corrosive and aggressive atmospheres including contact with animals and/or animal waste or its
    decomposition products. 
5. Applications exposed to salt spray or within 1000 meters of the sea coast.
6. Corrosion of the substrate and/ or corrosion at cut edges; or develops any other condition between the coating and the substrate 
    or delaminate.

This warranty is expressly subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. Easy Building Products responsibility extends only to the direct cost of refinishing or replacing of the warranted products. Easy 
    Building Products will not accept liability for loss or damage to other property or equipment, loss of profits or sales, or any 
    other claims relative to standard business interruption.
2. Easy Building Products reserves the right to establish whether refinishing or replacing of the material is required and to 
    approve and participate in the negotiation of any subcontracted material replacement, installation, or refinishing. The replaced 
    or refinished area will be considered as installed as of the original installation date for the purpose of the application of this 
    warranty.
3. The expressed warranty stated herein is the exclusive express warranty applicable to the color-coated finish on Easy Building 
    Products panels.  Any implied warranties, including any implied warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, 
    are limited in duration to the time period of the express warranty set forth herein.
4. Claims under this warranty must be made in writing to Easy Building Products at the address set below within 30 days after the 
    discovery of the defect.  Easy Building Products shall have an additional 60 days to inspect the claim before any further action 
    shall be taken.
5. Defects or damages to the Easy Building Products color-coated finish caused by handling, shipping, transit, processing, storage 
    or installation are not covered by this warranty.  This warranty further shall not extend to or cover damage to the warranted 
    color-coating occasioned by moisture or other contamination detrimental to the color-coated metal prior to installation.
6. Minor hairline cracking of the color-coated finish is not covered by this warranty.
7. The Easy Building Products color-coated finish is not warranted to weather uniformly under non-uniform conditions of 
    exposure or use.
8. All claims under this warranty must be accompanied by the original invoice.
9. The remedy for any claims arising from a defective color-coated finish on Easy Building Products panels shall be limited to 
    refinishing or replacing the defective panels, or where applicable a refund of purchase price.  The amount of refund shall be 
           reduced by 5% for each year the Easy Building Products panels were in use. This beginning after the ninth year.
             10. This warranty is limited to the original purchaser only and is not transferable.

LIMITED 40 YEAR WARRANTY
APPLIES TO E.B.P. WARRANTED ROOFING AND SIDING PANELS
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P.4STEEL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Our steel is purchased from multiple suppliers, both direct from Mill and through distribution partners. We ensure that all of our 
steel is produced with the same quality and technical standards regardless of vendor. Our supplier partners have strong reputations 
and references with many other manufacturers across Canada, USA and internationally.
  
Our steel complies with the various American Society for Testing and Materials “ASTM” standards such as ASTM A755/A755M 
– Sheet Steel and Prepainted Coil Coating for Exterior Exposed Building Products, ASTM A653/A653M – Galvanized Products, 
and ASTM A792/A792M – Galvalume Products. Our products also conform to the Canadian Building Code ratings/requirements.

We receive Mill Technical Specification Sheets that confirm our product is in compliance with the standards and our own specifi-
cations. We monitor the compliance and quality of all products to the best of our ability. As an example our G-Rib roofing panels 
are primarily manufactured using 29 gauge material that is Grade 80 (100-110KSI) tensile strength that conform to ASTM 
A755/A755M. These technical specifications are the same standards that our peers reference in the steel roofing/siding manufac-
turing industry.

SMP (Silicon Modified Polyester): Easy Building Products uses suppliers of Premium Silicone Modified Polyester (SMP) coil 
coating systems engineered for high end metal building product applications and challenging exterior environments that require 
long life and extended warranty coverage.
  
“COOL” Technology: Our coil coating system suppliers have adapted a “COOL” ceramic pigment technology that is designed 
to meet and exceed current energy rating standards. It is most ideal for Metal Wall panels, Industrial and Agricultural Metal 
building components.

OUR STEEL

OUR PAINT

Application: Technical Data:

Galvalume Products:
Pre-painted Hot Dip 55% Aluminim-Zinc Alloy Coated Steel  
 Specification: ASTM A755/A755M, A792/792M
 Panels: Grade 80 Yield / AZ50 & AZ55 
 Liner: Grade 80 Yield / AZ35
 Trim: Grade 50 Yield / AZ55
 28/29 Gauge

Galvanized Products:
Prepainted Hot Dip Zinc Coated Steel
 Specification: ASTM 755/755M, A653/653M 
 Grade 80 / G90
 26 Gauge

Specification Test
ASTM D 4138 Dry Film Thickness
ASTM D 4212  Viscosity
ASTM D 1475 Weight per Gallon
ASTM D 2697 Solid Per Volume
ASTM D 2369 Solid per Weight
ASTM D 3960 VOC (Theoretical)

Specification Test
ASTM D 523          Spec. Gloss
ASTM D 3363          Pencil Hardness
ASTM D 4145          T - Bend
ASTM D 5402          Solvent Resistance
ASTM D 3359          Cross Hatch Adh.
ASTM D 2794          Reverse Impact
ASTM B 117          Salt Spray - 2000hrs
ASTM D 2244 /4214    South Florida Exposure
ASTM D 870          Water Immersion
ASTM 1308          Chemical Resistance (15min)
ASTM E 84          Flame Spread Class.
ASTM D 968          Abrasion Resistance

SMP COATING SYSTEM TESTING
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29 Ga. High
Tensile
Steel

Custom cut
lengths from

6” to 30’

9”

5/8”

36” NET COVERAGE

D-RIB

9”
3/4”

36” NET COVERAGE

373/4”

29 Ga.
High Tensile

Steel

Custom cut
lengths from

6” to 30’

G-RIB

SUNSKY PANELS
Made to match G-Rib profile
12’ long panels in stock
Other sizes available as special order
Can be cut to specific lengths
Impact resistant
Long term weather and UV resistant
Wide service temperature range
Lightweight
Resistant to a wide range of chemicals
Canadian National Building Code compliant
            Clear Ridge Lite 24” x 10’6” available

Solar Grey
35% Light Trans.

Clear
80% Light Trans.

Where natural daylight saves
energy while enhancing

your working
environment.

SUNSKY   Rooflights

Clear Ridge Lite (24” x 10’6”)
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12
6

10

8
9

14
1

15

17

3
2

11
13

16

7

5 4

18

1. Eave Fascia & Soffit
2. Gable Fascia & Soffit
3. Corner Caps & Boxes
4. Ridge Box
5. Ridge Cap
6. Gable Divider
7. Base Trim
8. Drip Cap
9. J-Trim

10. Jamb Trim
11. Sliding Door Trim
12. Outside Corner
13. Track Cover
14. End Wall Flashing
15. Side Wall Flashing
16. Ridgilator/LPV
17. Valley Flashing
18. Hip Flashing

P.6AGRICULTURAL TRIMS AND FLASHING
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PART#
29-1101
29-1102
29-1104
29-1114
29-1141
29-1151
29-1152
29-1153
29-1161
29-1162
29-1163
29-1171
29-1172
29-1173
29-1181
29-1182
29-1183

DESCRIPTION
RIDGE CAP (4 1/2” COVERAGE)
RIDGE CAP (6 1/2” COVERAGE)
RIDGE CAP (7” COVERAGE)
HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)
RIDGE CAP END CAP
W-VALLEY (41”)
W-VALLEY (29”)
W-VALLEY (20”)
W-VALLEY (41” WITH AS3)
W-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
W-VALLEY (20“ WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (41”)
V-VALLEY (29“)
V-VALLEY (20”)
V-VALLEY (41” WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
V-VALLEY (20” WITH AS3)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

RIDGE CAPS AND VALLEY FLASHINGS
29 GAUGE

P.7

FLAT STOCK
29-1041 41” x 120” Flat Stock (29 Gauge)

41” x 120” Flat Stock (26 Gauge)26-1041

16"29-1104 RIDGE CAP 11
PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1101 RIDGE CAP 12" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

RIDGE CAP 16 1/4" 629-1102

WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION
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6
WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

V-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3V-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3 V-VALLEY 20" w/ AS329" 1 1

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1171

W-VALLEY 29"

41"

12"

1 29-1172 29-1173

29" 5 529-1181 V-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3 41" 5 29-1182 V-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 29-1183 V-VALLEY 20" w/ AS3

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

729-1161

1/2” 1/2”

12”

12”

12”

29-1152

11 3/4"

3W-VALLEY 41"

W-VALLEY 41" w/ AS3

41" 29" 20"

41" 29" 20 1/2"

20 1/2"

20 1/2"

729-1162 W-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 729-1163 W-VALLEY 20" w/ AS3

29-1151 3 W-VALLEY 20"29-1153 3

229-114129-1114 RIDGE CAP END CAPHALF RIDGE CAP(1104) 9
WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

P.8

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3"

3"

3 1/2"

5/8"
1/2"1/2"

7/8"

3/4"
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PART#
29-1201
29-1202
29-1211
29-1212
29-1221
29-1222
29-1231
29-1232
29-1241
29-1251
29-1252

DESCRIPTION
END WALL FLASHING
END WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
CHIMNEY FLASHING
SNOW STOP (10’)
SNOW STOP (30”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

ROOF FLASHINGS AND SNOW STOPS
29 GAUGE

P.9
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10" 2 29-1202 END WALL 10" 429-1201 END WALL

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1211 SIDE WALL 10" 2 29-1212

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

SIDE WALL 10" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

14 3/8" 429-1221 REVERSE HIP 10" 2 29-1222 REVERSE HIP

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

HIP FLASHING 14 3/8" 4

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1231 HIP FLASHING 10" 2 29-1232

8 3/4" 7 29-1252 SNOW STOP 30" 8 3/4" 729-1241 CHIMNEY FLASHING 10 3/8" 5 29-1251 SNOW STOP 10'

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

ROOF FLASHINGS
AND SNOW STOP

(29 GAUGE)

P.10

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PART#
29-1301
29-1302
29-1311
29-1312
29-1321
29-1331
29-1341
29-1351
29-1361
29-1362
29-1371
29-1372

DESCRIPTION
EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT
EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT
EAVE FASCIA
EAVE FASCIA
FASCIA
GABLE FASCIA SOFFIT
GABLE FASCIA
RIDGE BOX
CORNER CAP (29-1301)
CORNER CAP (29-1302)
CORNER BOX (29-1301)
CORNER BOX (29-1302)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

FASCIA & SOFFIT, RIDGE BOXES, CORNER CAPS & BOXES
29 GAUGE

P.11
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20 1/2" 6 29-1302 EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT 22 1/4" 829-1301 EAVE FASCIA SOFFIT

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1311 EAVE FASCIA 12 3/4" 4 29-1312

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

3

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

EAVE FASCIA 13 3/4" 6 29-1321 FASCIA 9 1/2"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1361 29-1362

PART # PART #

8 1/2" 4 29-135129-1331 GABLE FASCIA SOFFIT 16" 6 29-1341 GABLE FASCIA

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

RIDGE BOX

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # PART #

CORNER CAP (1302)CORNER CAP (1301)

CORNER BOX (1301) CORNER BOX (1302)

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

29-1371 29-1372

FASCIA & SOFFIT,
RIDGE BOXES,

CORNER BOXES,
CORNER CAPS

(29 GAUGE)

P.12

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PART#
29-1401
29-1402
29-1411
29-1412
29-1421
29-1424
29-1431
29-1441

DESCRIPTION
EAVE STARTER
EAVE STARTER
GABLE STARTER
GABLE STARTER
F-GABLE (1”) (NOT AVAIL. IN 26 GA)
F-GABLE (1”)
GABLE COVER
UNDER PAN 7/8”
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

EAVE STARTERS, GABLE STARTERS, GABLE COVER AND UNDER PAN
29 GAUGE

P.13
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/8" 4 29-1402 EAVE STARTER 6 5/8" 429-1401 EAVE STARTER

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

GABLE STARTER 6 5/8" 4

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1411 GABLE STARTER 5 1/8" 4 29-1412

29-1421 29-1424F-GABLE 1" F-GABLE 1"12 1/8" 10 1/8"9 10

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1431 GABLE COVER 10" 7

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

29-1441 UNDER PAN 7/8" 4 3/8" 3

EAVE STARTERS,
GABLE STARTERS,

GABLE COVER
AND UNDER PAN

(29 GAUGE)

P.14

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

5/8"
1/2"
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PART#
29-1501
29-1502
29-1503
29-1504
29-1505
29-1512
29-1522
29-1523
29-1531

DESCRIPTION
INSIDE CORNER (1”)
INSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
W-INSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL INSIDE CORNER
INSIDE RIDGE
OUTSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (1”)
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
OUTSIDE CORNER COVER
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE CORNERS
29 GAUGE

P.15
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 5

29-1503 W - INSIDE CORNER 4" 3

29-1501 INSIDE CORNER 1" 4 3/4" 529-1502 INSIDE CORNER 1"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE RIDGE 12" 9

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1504 IND. INSIDE CORNER 12" 9 29-1505

16" 929-1512 OUTSIDE CORNER 10 1/2" 5 29-1522 IND. OUTSIDE CORNER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1531 OUTSIDE CORNER COVER 13 5/8" 9

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE AND
OUTSIDE CORNERS

(29 GAUGE)

P.16

IND. OUTSIDE CORNER 15 1/2” 929-1523

3/4”

3/4”

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
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PART#
29-1601
29-1602
29-1611
29-1612
29-1621
29-1622
29-1631
29-1632
29-1641
29-1651

DESCRIPTION
MAN DOOR JAMB
MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
WINDOW TRIM
INDUSTRIAL WINDOW TRIM
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND WINDOW TRIMS
29 GAUGE

P.17



AGRICULTURAL TRIMS AND FLASHING

“Working Hard For Your Success”
73000 Airport Line, P.O. Box 137 Hensall, Ontario N0M 1X0

Phone: 519-263-3107   Toll Free:1-888-763-7779   Fax: 519-263-3108   www.easybuildingproducts.ca

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

10" 3 29-1602 MAN DOOR JAMB 10 3/8" 429-1601 MAN DOOR JAMB

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13 3/8" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1611 IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13" 5 29-1612

13" 429-1621 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB 12" 3 29-1622 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1631 IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 14 1/2" 5 29-1632

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 15 1/2" 6

8 1/2" 529-1641 WINDOW TRIM 5 1/2" 3 29-1651 IND. WINDOW TRIM

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND
WINDOW TRIMS

(29 GAUGE)

P.18
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PART#
29-1701
29-1702
29-1711
29-1712
29-1713
29-1721
29-1722
29-1723
29-1731
29-1732

DESCRIPTION
GABLE DIVIDER (1”)
GABLE DIVIDER (3/4”)
BASE (1”)
BASE (3/4”)
BASE
DRIP (1 1/2”)
DRIP (1”)
DRIP (1 1/4”)
J-TRIM (7/8”)
J-TRIM (3/4”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DIVIDER, BASE AND DRIP TRIM
29 GAUGE

P.19
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 429-1701 GABLE DIVIDER 1" 5 1/4" 429-1702 GABLE DIVIDER 3/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

Base 3 3/4" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1711 BASE 1" 4" 4 29-1712 Base 6 5/8" 629-1713

4 1/8" 429-1721 DRIP 1 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 29-1722 DRIP 1" 4 3/8" 429-1723 DRIP 1 1/4"

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1731 J-TRIM 7/8" 4 1/2" 4 29-1732 J-TRIM 3/4" 4" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DIVIDER,
BASE, DRIP AND

J-TRIM
(29 GAUGE)

P.20

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

2"

1 1/4"
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PART#
29-1801
29-1802
29-1811
29-1812
29-1821
29-1831
29-1841
29-1851

DESCRIPTION
SINGLE TRACK COVER
DOUBLE TRACK COVER
SINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

TRACK COVER AND SLIDING DOOR TRIM
29 GAUGE

P.21
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1811 29-1812

PART # PART # DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

12" 5 29-1802 DOUBLE TRACK COVER 15 1/8" 529-1801 SINGLE TRACK COVER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAPSINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1841 29-1851

PART # PART #

11 1/2" 629-1821 DOOR EDGE 1 1/2" 9" 4 29-1831 IND. DOOR EDGE 1 1/2"

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSDESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 12 1/2" 6DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 10" 4

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

TRACK COVER
AND

SLIDING DOOR TRIM
(29 GAUGE)

P.22

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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40+

Kg

This versatile, exposed fastening panel is designed for fast and easy 
installation. It provide all the strength and weather tight confidence 
you need for residential applications.

G-Rib has a lifetime of 40+ years which is up to 3 times longer than 
conventional asphalt shingles.
 
G-Rib is highly resistant to all of what nature can conjure up, includ-
ing extreme weather conditions, termites, pest, mold or mildew. The 
smooth finish helps resist dirt and shed the buildup of snow and ice.
 
G-Rib is less than 1/3 the weight of asphalt shingles and installs over 
existing shingles. No “tear off” required (Must strap roof prior to 
installation).
  
G-Rib is made from partially recycled materials and at any time is 
100% recyclable.

9”
3/4”

36” NET COVERAGE

373/4”

29 Ga.
High Tensile

Steel

Custom cut
lengths from

6” to 30’

G-RIB

P.23
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1. Eave Starter
2. Gable Trim
3. Ridge Cap
4. Cottage Hip

3
8

6

2

1

5
4

7

5. Side Wall Flashing
6. End Wall Flashing
7. Valley Flashing
8. Reverse Hip Flashing

P.24
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PART#
29-1104
29-1114
29-1141
29-1151
29-1152
29-1202
29-1203
29-1212
29-1213
29-1222
29-1232
29-1241
29-1251
29-1252
29-1401
29-1411
29-1421
29-1424
29-1431
29-1441

DESCRIPTION
RIDGE CAP (7” COVERAGE)
HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)
RIDGE CAP END CAP
W-VALLEY (41”)
W-VALLEY (29”)
END WALL FLASHING
BRICK END WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
BRICK SIDE WALL FLASHING
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
CHIMNEY FLASHING
SNOW STOP (10’)
SNOW STOP(30”)
EAVE STARTER
GABLE STARTER
F-GABLE (1”)(NOT AVAIL. IN 26GA)
F-GABLE (1”)
GABLE COVER
UNDER PAN (7/8”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

RIDGE CAPS, STARTERS, FLASHINGS, SNOW STOPS
29 GAUGE

P.25

1/2” 1/2”

12”

12”

12”

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSWIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

29-1104 RIDGE CAP 29-1114 HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)16" 11 29-1141 Ridge Cap End Cap 12" 2

W-Valley 41" 41" 329-1151 W-Valley 29" 29" 329-1152

3"

3"

3 1/2"

5/8"
1/2"

11 3/4" 9

1/2"
7/8"

For use on roof pitch under 6/12 For use on roof pitch 6/12 and over

3/4"
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* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

P.26

UNDER PAN 7/8" 4 3/8" 3

29-1411 GABLE STARTER 5 1/8" 4 29-1421 F-GABLE 1" 11 5/8" 9

29-1424 F-GABLE 1" 10 1/8" 10 29-144129-1431 GABLE COVER 10" 7

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1241 CHIMNEY FLASHING 10 3/8" 5 29-1252 SNOW STOP 30" 8 3/4" 7

29-1401 EAVE STARTER 5 1/8" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1251 SNOW STOP 10' 8 3/4" 7

PART #

HIP FLASHING 14 3/8" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1213 BRICK SIDE WALL 10 7/8" 5 29-1222 REVERSE HIP 14 3/8" 4 29-1232

SIDE WALL 10" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1202 END WALL 10" 4 29-1203 BRICK END WALL 10 7/8" 5 29-1212

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

5/8"
1/2"
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STANDARD COLOURS:



EASY SHAKE RESIDENTIAL TRIMS AND FLASHING

“Working Hard For Your Success”
73000 Airport Line, P.O. Box 137 Hensall, Ontario N0M 1X0

Phone: 519-263-3107   Toll Free:1-888-763-7779   Fax: 519-263-3108   www.easybuildingproducts.ca

PART#
26-1104
26-1114
26-1141
26-1162
26-1202
26-1203
26-1212
26-1213
26-1223
26-1233
26-1241
26-1251
26-1252
26-1402
26-1422
26-1431
26-1442

DESCRIPTION
RIDGE CAP (7” COVERAGE)
HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)
RIDGE CAP END CAP
W-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
END WALL FLASHING
BRICK END WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
BRICK SIDE WALL
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
CHIMNEY FLASHING
SNOW STOP (10’)
SNOW STOP (30”)
EAVE STARTER
F-GABLE (1 1/2”)
GABLE COVER
UNDER PAN (1 1/2”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE

RIDGE CAPS, STARTERS, FLASHINGS, SNOW STOPS
26 GAUGE

P.29

1/2” 1/2”

12”

12”

12”

12"26-1141 RIDGE CAP END CAP 2
PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1104 RIDGE CAP 16" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

HALF RIDGE CAP (1104) 11 3/4" 926-1114

WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

3"

3"

3 1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1/2"1/2"
7/8"
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26-1162

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

10 7/8" 5

26-1212

W-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 29" 7

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

SIDE WALL 10" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1202 END WALL 10" 4 26-1203 BRICK END WALL

HIP FLASHING 14 7/8" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1213 BRICK SIDE WALL 10 7/8" 5 26-1223 REVERSE HIP 14 7/8" 6

26-1233

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1241 CHIMNEY FLASHING 10 3/8" 5

26-1252 SNOW STOP 30" 8 3/4" 7 26-1402 EAVE STARTER 6 5/8" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1251 SNOW STOP 10' 8 3/4" 7

PART #

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

UNDER PAN 1 1/2" 5" 3

26-1422 F-GABLE 1 1/2" 13 5/8" 9

26-1431 GABLE COVER 10" 7 26-1442

P.30

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
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In addition to its unique and attractive look, Snap-Lock Standing Seam Metal Roofing has 
hidden fasteners that help eliminate the chance of roof leaks. The Standing Seam panels have 
a tall 1.5 inch rib height and are available 16 inch wide panels with 2 different profiles; 
Striation Rib or Fluted Rib. Snap-Lock Standing Seam is made out of a sturdy and durable 
26 gauge metal.

SNAP-LOCK STANDING SEAM

COLOURS

Midnight Black
Coffee Brown
Charcoal
Melchers Green

Standard
Ash Grey
Cavern Black
Woodland Brown

Textured Bottom edge panel notching available
Minimum sheet length is 24”
More colour options available

Striation
Flute
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P.32SNAP-LOCK STANDING SEAM

26-1112

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

9 1/2" 4

26-1215

RIDGE CAP 14 1/2" 9

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

WALL FLASH - PITCH 9 1/2" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1168 W-VALLEY 24" 9 26-1205 WALL FLASH - 90

TOP CHIMNEY FLASHING 18 1/4" 5

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1225 REVERSE HIP 13 1/4" 6 26-1234 HIP FLASHING 11 1/8" 5

26-1242

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1404 EAVE STARTER 8 3/4" 6

26-1904 Z-BARR (NON-VENTED)(10’) 7 1/4" 4 SS-ZB16 Z-BAR (VENTED)(16") 6 5/8" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1423 F-GABLE 19 3/4" 10

PART #

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

SD-6500 SNOW DEFENDER #6500 - -

TOOL-PT PANNING TOOL 15 1/4" -

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PERFORATED ACOUSTIC
AND BRIGHT WHITE LINER PANEL

This perforated acoustic panel has much to offer. The small perforated holes greatly add to the 
reduction of noise and the diminishing light reflectivity is minimal. Light is reflected by the painted 
surface, while sound is affected by the change in rigidity caused by the perforations. Some sound 
waves will pass through the holes of the panel, becoming trapped behind it, others will be absorbed 
by the panel itself, leaving a significantly reduced amount of sound.

Reduces Noise
Makes communication easier and yelling unnecessary
Not recommended for damp or corrosive environments,    
       including but not limited to animal confinement
           3/32” perforation holes

White interior panels are a common way to brighten 
any interior structure 
Smooth, white interior panels allow light to efficiently 
reflect light, requiring less energy to drive the lighting 
of your structure
Available in a wide variety of colours (Special Order)

5/8”
9”

36” NET COVERAGE

D-RIB (29 Gauge)

9”
3/4”

36” NET COVERAGE

G-RIB (29 Gauge)

D-Rib

P.33

R-RIB (29 Gauge)

5/8”

9”

36” NET COVERAGE



INSIDE CORNER 3/4"

W-INSIDE CORNER

4 3/4" 529-1501 INSIDE CORNER 1"

29-1503 IND. INSIDE CORNER4" 3 29-1504

5 1/2" 5 29-1502

INSIDE RIDGE12" 9 12" 929-1505

OUTSIDE CORNER 15 1/2" 929-1512 IND. OUTSIDE CORNER IND. OUTSIDE CORNER10 1/2" 5 29-1522 16" 9 29-1523

INTERIOR LINER
TRIM

(29 GAUGE)

INTERIOR LINER TRIM
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P.34

429-1722 4 1/2"29-1731 J-TRIM 7/8" 4 4"29-1732 J-TRIM 3/4" 4DRIP 1" 4 1/8"

BASE (1") 4" 429-1711 BASE 6 5/8" 629-1713

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART #

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

2"

BASE (3/4") 3 3/4" 429-1712

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.
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PVC TRIM

USES AND APPLICATIONS

Corrugated PVC Panels can be used as ceiling and wall liners in new construction and for up grading in 
older buildings. Corrugated PVC Panels are a cost effective alternative to the traditional painted plywood 
and FRP panels. These panels are non-flammable and corrosion resistant. They provide a high impact 
strength and are easy to cut and install. Corrugated PVC Panels will never rust, rot, chip or peel. The 
smooth facade is easy to clean and provides a hygienic and virtually maintenance free interior surface.

RibCore H-Divider (10’)

RC-H-10

RibCore Inside Corner (10’)

RC-IC-10

RibCore Base Trim (10’)

RC-B-10

RibCore J-Trim (10’)

RC-J-10

RIBCORE

Profiles available in 12’2”, 16’4” and 20’4” lengths

9/16”
36”

3”

38”

1 5/32”

1/2”

13/16”

3/4”

1”

1 7/8”

1 3/4”

3/4”
2 7/8”

1 11/16”

13/16”

2 5/8”3/4”

#10 x 1” Master Gripper
Bright White Fastener.
Also available in Stainless
Steel

Bakeries
Car Washes
Cold Storage
Commercial Buildings
Confinement Buildings
Farm Buildings
Food Processing Plants

Freezer Rooms
Kennels
Kitchens
Labs
Meat Packaging Plants
Milking Parlors
Poultry Processing Areas
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EZ LINER INTERLOCKING PVC PANEL

PVC TRIM

EZ Liner Interlocking PVC Panels are designed with a unique tongue and groove interlocking system 
which will hide fasteners and give a clean smooth finish. EZ Liner panels are a low maintenance and abuse 
resistant sanitary wall and ceiling panel. EZ Liner panels are highly resistant to moisture and chemicals, the 
inner truss is designed for rigidity and strength but is also lightweight for fast and easy installation.

Available in 10’, 12’, 16’ and 20’ lengths

3/8”
16”

All-Weather Interlocking System
allows panel contraction and expansion due to
weather, for an always seamless appearance.

Crown
Base (12’)

Crown
Cap (12’)

EZ-CB EZ-CC

• Standard colour is White

• More colour options available

• FDA and CFIA Requirements Met

• Class A Fire and Smoke Rating

• Iodine Tested

• Meant for indoor use only

2-PC Multi Corner (12’)

EZ-CF
(Female)

EZ-CM
(Male)

90° Angle Trim (12’)

EZ-A90

2”

2”

1/4”1/4”

1”

15/16”

1 11/16”

1 3/4”

2 3/4”

1”

3/8”

2 1/4”

Multi H-Trim (12’)

EZ-MH
3”

4 3/4”

Inside Corner Cove (12’)

3/8”

1 1/16”

1 1/2”

EZ-IC

J-Trim (12’)

2 1/4”

3/4”

1 3/16”

EZ-J

4”
1 3/16”

EZ-SILL

Sill Trim (16’) Plastic Spacer (3/8” x 1”)

1” Galvanized Fastener
1 3/4” Galvanized Fastener
1” Stainless Steel Fastener



1 5/32”

1/2”

13/16”

4’ x 8’ x 1/2” or 4’ x 10’ x 1/2”
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HDPE LAMINATED PLYWOOD

Inside Corner (10’)

PLY-IC-10

USES AND APPLICATIONS

J-Trim (10’)

PLY-J-10

High density polyethylene (HDPE) is an extremely durable overlay laminated to a 4’ x 8’ x 1/2” or          
4’ x 10’ x 1/2” sheet of plywood. The HDPE is chemical, moisture and fungus resistant. They are attractive, 
scratch resistant, will not hold food or dirt particles and are easy to clean with steam, high pressure sprayers 
or soap and water.

H-Divider (10’)

PLY-H-10

PVC TRIM

 T-Bar (8’) 

PLY-Screw 1 3/4”PLY-T-8

15/8” Vinyl Fasteners(Plug)
 (Requires 9/32” K drill bit)

PLY-PLUG
Base (10’)

RC-B-10

Bakeries
Car Washes
Cold Storage
Commercial Buildings
Confinement Buildings
Farm Buildings
Food Processing Plants

Freezer Rooms
Kennels
Kitchens
Labs
Meat Packaging Plants
Milking Parlors
Poultry Processing Areas

Restaurants
Rest Rooms
Shower Areas
Schools
Supermarkets
Warehouses
Water Treatment Facilities

#8 x 13/4” Flat White Head
Stainless Steel Fasteners

 
90° Angle Trim (12’)

EZ-A90

2”

2”
1 1/2”

1/2”

1 1/8”
1”

1/2”

9/16”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1 11/16”

9/16”
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An attractive, select model engineered for durability and energy efficiency. These models are pre-painted, 
easy to care for colours, with an insulated core that protects through the harshest conditions. Designed to 
complement a wide variety of home styles, this model will provide many years of dependable service.

RESIDENTIAL

These commercial garage doors are constructed using the finest raw materials, produced by the hands of 
skilled craftsman and customized with computer aided precision. Specially engineered for extra durability to 
afford years of dependable operation even in the toughest industrial environments.

COMMERCIAL

*SPECIAL ORDER

*SPECIAL ORDER



MAN DOORS
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Building Code Approved
1 3/16” x 4 9/16” wood jambs and header
Full aluminum sill
Painted 6 panel insulated steel door
O/A unit size 37 1/2” x 81 5/8”

Stock pre-hung unit 3/0 x 6/8
Right or left inswing

BCA INSULATED DOOR

P.39

22” x 36” Window - One Lite
22” x 36” Window - Nine Lite
22” x 36” Window - Vented
(Vertical slider w/ screen)

Description

BCA DOOR WINDOW KIT

1 Lite 9 Lite Vented

Exclusive inner lock design puts frame on inside of door for
quality commercial appearance
All steel frame - all steel skin, pre-hung 4 way universal swing
Frame has common header/threshold and nailing
and non nailing jamb and meets handicap specifications
Nylon lockset insert eliminates lockset loosening - no wood
block to deteriorate or absorb moisture
Pre-finished steel frame with dual contact weather strip
Security Tab Hinge
2 3/4” backset standard
Available in White
Universal 4 way swing, unless supplied with a window

AS3-3068 DOOR



AG NO ROT DOOR
Standard 36” (Also available: 28”/30”/ 32”/ 34”/ 42”)
Stainless steel ball-bearing hinges
Fiberglass smooth slabs have an insulation value of R13
Aluminum sills with composite substrate
(Also available with low-profile accessibility sills)
Vinyl composite jambs.
Standard: 4 9/16” (Also available: 6 9/16”/ 8 1/2”)
Moisture resistant
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DOOR ACCESSORIES AND WINDOWS P.40

WINDOWS

W-SS-3x2            Single Slider (L>R) 35 1/2” x 23 1/2” (Special Order)
W-SS-3x3            Single Slider (L>R) 35 1/2” x 35 1/2” (Special Order)
W-SS-4x3             Single Slider (L>R) 47 1/2” x 35 1/2”
W-SS-5x3            Single Slider (L>R) 59 1/2” x 35 1/2” (Special Order)
W-SS-4x4            Single Slider (L>R) 47 1/2” x 47 1/2” (Special Order)

Part #           Description

Insect screen
Nailing flange
Dual-glazed insulated glass
Self draining frame
The operable sash lifts out of the frame easily through
pressing two release tabs to allow for easy cleaning

CAN-SSDB           One Sided Dead Bolt
CAN-KLS2            Knob Lock Set (Grade 2)
CAN-KPS2             Knob Passage Set (Grade 2)
CAN-LLS2             Leaver Lock Set (Grade 2)
CAN-LPS2             Leaver Passage Set (Grade 2)

Part #           Description

DOOR KNOBS

RIGHT HAND
OUTSWING

RIGHT HAND
INSWING

LEFT HAND
INSWING

RIGHT HAND
INSWING

LEFT HAND
INSWING

RIGHT HAND
OUTSWING

LEFT HAND
OUTSWING

LEFT HAND
OUTSWING
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE P.41
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P.42
TK-100108     Track 8’
TK-100110     Track 10’
TK-100112     Track 12’
TK-100114     Track 14’
TK-100116     Track 16’
TK-100118     Track 18’
TK-100120     Track 20’

Part #             DescriptionPart

 1      TS-14 x 4        Track Screws #14 x 4”

 2      TK-100095     Track End Cap

 3      TK-100093     Track Cover Support

 4      TK-100096     Exterior Splice

 5      TK-100107     Interior Splice

 6      TK-100097     Top Mount Bracket

 7      TK-100109     Face Mount Bracket

 8      TK-100141     Double Support Bracket (2 bends)

 9      TK-100313     Double Support Bracket (1 bend)

10      TY-100099    91/2” Trolley w/ Roller Bearings

11      TY-100172    61/2” Trolley w/ Roller Bearings

12      TY-100101    Trolley w/ Strap Hanger w/ Roller Bearings

13      TY-100105    Trolley w/ Drop Strap w/ Roller Bearings

14      TY-100106    Double Trolley w/ Roller Bearings

15a    TY-100310     91/2” off set bolt
15b    TY-100311    61/2” off set bolt

16      GS-100119    Heavy Duty Stay Roller

17      GS-100122    Stay Roller

18      GS-100123    Heavy Duty Door Stop

19      GS-100121    Adjustable Door Stop

14 Gauge
Round Bottom

Track

32

54

76

98

1110

1312

15a 15b14

1716

19

18

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE



“Working Hard For Your Success”
73000 Airport Line, P.O. Box 137 Hensall, Ontario N0M 1X0

Phone: 519-263-3107   Toll Free:1-888-763-7779   Fax: 519-263-3108   www.easybuildingproducts.ca

P.43
Part #           DescriptionPart

 

 21    DH-100126     Stay-Tight Adjustable Latch

 22    DH-100124     Super Latch

 23    DH-100128     Striker Plate

 24    DH-100137     Center Chain Lock

 25    DH-100138     Chain Lock To Jamb

 26    DH-100129     Door Pull

 27    DH-100130     18” Cane Bolt

2120

2322

2524

2726
White Aluminum Quick Frame
 Is built to accept 2 x 4 lumber and steel girts
 Provides smooth, safe sides for door openings
 11/2” wide - 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’, 20’
 31/2” wide - 14’, 16’, 18’, 20’
White Aluminum H-Frame
 Designed for use with bi-parting doors
 Provides concealed mating between doors
 11/2” wide - 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’, 20’
 31/2” wide - 14’, 16’, 18’, 20’
White Aluminum Bottom Rail
 Accepts a rail guide to firmly anchor and guide the door 
 along the building during operation
 11/2” wide - 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’, 20’
 31/2” wide - 12’, 14’, 16’, 18’, 20’
White Aluminum Bottom “L” Rail
 Mounts on face of wood bottom rail and provides a smooth
 surface for a stay roller
 Available in 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’, 20’
Galvanized Steel Girt
 Made from 20 gauge galvanized steel
 11/2” x 31/2” lock seam tube
 Eliminates warping, bowing and cracking
 Weight is 1.3 lbs per ft.
 Available in 12’7”, 14’7”, 16’7”, 18’7”, 20’7”, 24’7”

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE AND FRAMES

Better Built Lever Lock with Ripple Plate
(1 Piece Left Hand + 1 Piece Right Hand)20  BBLL-R



CUPOLAS AND WEATHERVANES
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Our cupolas are available in a range of sizes and a 
variety of colours, with a base.

CUPOLAS

M218
M224
M230
M236
M242
M248

18” x 18” Base, 35” H
24” x 24” Base, 43” H
30” x 30” Base, 48” H
36” x 36” Base, 59” H
42” x 42” Base, 76” H
48” x 48” Base, 86” H 

Part # Description

All steel construction
High quality finish
Screened air louvres
Stainless steel fasteners

P.44

BASE SIZE 18 X 18          24 X 24        30 X 30  36 x 36        42 x 42       48 x 48 
CUPOLA HEIGHT

 

 35”              43-1/2”           48”              59”              76”             86” 
HEIGHT W/ WEATHERVANE 56”                  65”              77”              86”             120”           130” 
WEATHERVANE SIZE 24”                  24”              30”              30”              46”             46” 

HORSE  PHEASANT SAILBOAT ROOSTER RETRIEVER EAGLE 

COUNTRY DOCTOR  COW  DUCK 

30” WEATHERVANES

COUNTRY DOCTOR CLIPPER HORSE  ROOSTER WHALE 

24” WEATHERVANES

For maintenance-free decoration and ventilation
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ROOF VENTING

WALL LOUVRES (EV-WL)
Complete with bug screen or bird screen
Custom sizes available
Special order

ROUND VENTILATORS (EV-ROUND)
Available in 12” throat size
Use one 12” vent per 390 sq. ft. 
Special order

P.45

48” LOW PROFILE VENTILATORS (EV-3)
Use 1 low profile vent per 1170 sq. ft. of attic area

PERFORATED PROFILED STEEL SOFFIT
Available in G-Rib, D-Rib and R-Rib profiles
Available in all Easy Building Products colours
No extra screening required
Good looking solution to soffit air intake
3/32” perforation holes

8’ RIDGILATORS (EV-4)
Use 1 ridgilator per 560 sq. ft. of attic area
EV-4DK - Deflector Kit (Also Shown)
      Recommend for use with Ridgilator on 6/12 pitch or more

ENVIRO-VENT (EV2-G)(EV2-E)
For use under ridge cap
Conforms to G-Rib(EV2-G) and Easy Shake(EV2-E) profiles
Fast, easy and economical to install in 36” lengths
51 sq. inches of net free area per pc

PERFORATED TRIM SOFFIT(EV-1)

Eave Fascia Soffit with perforated holes
1/2” holes at 6” on centre
Up to 5 rows 2” apart for maximum ventilation

Optimal attic ventilation is done by having at least 1 square foot of 
ventilation for every 150 square feet of attic space by using a 
combination of 50% vented soffit and 50% ridge vent



UNIVERSAL CLOSURE
Use under eaves, hips and wall flashings where a profiled closure will not work
Specially formulated coated polyester manufactured from recycled material 
Won't absorb moisture, which can freeze and block all ventilation
2” x 2” x 20’
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ROOF ACCESSORIES P.46

EMSEAL
Use between valley flashing and metal panels
19’ 8” Long
Expands from 1/4” to 1”
Follows, flexes, expands, compresses to fit

UV stable
Highly resistant to bugs and vermin
Maintains seal in heat and cold
Won’t dry out or extrude like some 
caulk or butyl tapes

SELF ADHESIVE FOAM CLOSURE
Available for Easy Shake and G-Rib profiles
Comes with 1/4” bead of strong adhesive applied to the back 
(specifically designed to adhere in sub-freezing temperatures 
and to wet surfaces) Small Tab Foam Closure (36”)(Inside)

(Applied underneath metal panel)

Large Tab Foam Closure (36”)(Outside)
(Applied on top of metal panel)

BUTYL TAPE
This trimmable end lap sealing tape joins 
metal to metal, and seals around windows, 
doors, roof vents, stacks, access doors and 
other penetration points.

3/8” x 3/32” x 45’
Recommended for low pitched roofs

MULCO SUPRA EXPERT
300 ml tube
Specifically formulated to 
outperform all other sealant 
technologies
Waterproof seal
Adheres to almost any common 
building substrate or material

RED ZONE
Red Zone Air Barrier & Waterproofing Membrane is mostly used as an 
air/ vapour barrier for door and window frames, brick flashing, and roof 
flashing.

Installs easily on most brick, wood, metal, and concrete surfaces
Eliminates drafts and water leaks
High tear and puncture resistance
6” x 75’

SNOW DEFENDER 4500
Special order
Made with 16 gauge stainless steel
EPDM rubber sealer
             No caulk needed

SNOWLOK
Easy to install (2 screws)
Made from LexanTM polycarbonate
Fits any profile - tile or flat
Protects eavestrough
Does not block waterflow
Virtually invisible in most applications

TOUCH UP PAINT
Brush - Textured
Spray Can - Textured
Spray Can - Smooth



FT PLATINUM UNDERLAYMENT
A new generation of underlayment with grip stop technology 
for superior slip resistance.

4’ x 250’ (1000 sq. ft.)
GRIPSPOT™ slip-resistant walking surface – safer, reduces fatigue
180 day UV Resistant
5X more coverage per roll as compared to traditional #30 felt
100% Recyclable water-resistant polyolefin construction
Wrinkle free and low temperature flexibility for ease of installation
Outstanding Water holdout resistance  – 20 Mil thickness
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ROOF UNDERLAYMENT
AYR-FOIL

USES AND APPLICATIONS
Crawl Space
Insulating Vapor Barrier
Inside Retrofit
Concrete Foundation Walls
Block Foundation Walls
Metal Building Insulation
Pole Barn Insulation
Under pad for carpet/ Laminated flooring
Garage Door Insulation

Attic Barrier
Water Pipes
Air Ducts
Water Tank Heaters
Underneath a concrete Slab
Radiant heat under a wood floor
Concrete floor insulation
Cathedral Ceiling
Fishing/ Hunting Huts

BENEFITS
Environmentally Safe
Reflective against radiant energy up to 97%
No support for fungi and bacteria
No nesting for insects and rodents
High moisture and puncture resistance
Creates a thermal break
Anti-static, not harmful to computers
Not affected by bad weather or frost
100% water proof
Energy Efficient

AYR-FOIL is one of the most cost effective energy saving 
products on the market. It's multiple characteristics make it 
one of the best solutions for construction or retrofit in 
residential, commercial, agricultural, HVAC, metal build-
ings and post frame buildings. With the increasing demand 
for energy efficient and environmentally safe products, 
AYR-FOIL will bring more benefits than any other type of 
insulation.

P.47

FT PLATINUM HS-TA
A high temperature, self-adhering, peel and stick roofing under-
layment. It is designed for sloped roof applications to help protect 
against water infiltration from ice dams and wind driven rain.

3’ x 67’ (201 sq. ft.)
GRIPSPOT™ slip resistant walking surface – safer, reduces fatigue
Silicone treated split release line
High temperature resistant to 260°F(126.7°C)
Deck adhesion at 40°F (4.4°C)
            180 day UV resistant
               Synthetic construction to inhibit mold growth

4’ x 125’ (500 sq. ft.) and 8’ x 125’(1000 sq. ft.) SIZES
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ACCESSORIES P.48

TUCK TAPE
Construction grade sheathing tape
Designed for sealing joints of sheathing materials
Adheres to plastic, metal and smooth surfaces
Works in hot and cold weather
Resists U.V. rays
21/2” x 216’

ALUMINUM TAPE
2” x 150’
0.05 mm thickness
Used to seal joints of AYR-FOIL

SELF DRILLERMASTER GRIPPER NAILS

Available in 1”, 11/2”, 2”, 21/2”

Galvanized or Coloured
Powder painted - Warranted for 
the life of the metal paint

Patented master flow cone 
washer, Vulcanized EPDM 
providing 100% seal

Available in 1”, 11/2”, 2”
(Special Order)

Galvanized
50 lbs. per box
Available in 11/2”, 21/2”

* Other sizes available   * Master Grippers are available in stainless steel

TYPAR HOUSE WRAP
9’ x 100’ (900 sq. ft.)
Superior water holdout - blocks water from entering the wall cavity
Exceptional moisture vapor transmission
Superior tear strength - almost five times stronger than the leading competitive wrap
Optimal UV resistance

MASTER FLASH & RETRO FIT MASTER FLASH
Designed to withstand the damaging effects of ultraviolet light 
and ozone.
Fast and easy on-site customization
Sleeve flexibility accommodates vibration and pipe movement
Soft aluminum base designed to form and seal to most panel 
configurations
Multiple sizes in stock to fit 1/4” pipe up to 18” pipe
Temperature Range: -55 C (-65 F) thru to +100 C (+212 F)
High temperature Master Flash available (Special Order) Master Flash Retro Fit

ROOF VENT SEALING ADAPTER
Designed to withstand the damaging effects of ultraviolet light 
and ozone
Fast and easy on-site customization
Sleeve flexibility accommodates vibration and pipe movement
Soft aluminum base designed to form and seal to most panel 
configurations
           Temperature Range: -55 C (-65 F) thru to +100 C (+212 F)
              24” base

Open
Opening:

11-3/4” X 11-3/4”

Closed
Square or Rectangle:

4” to 12”



(Drill not included)

1/4” NUTSETTER KIT
1/4” nut setter
Perfect fit for Master Grippers

9/32” K DRILL BIT
9/32” K drill bit
Perfect fit for vinyl fasteners used in HDPE Laminated Plywood installation

TURBO SHEAR HD
New streamlined design
Lightweight shear head for easy one-hand control
Telescope clamp fits large or small drill housing
Capacity: 18 Ga.(1.22mm) mild steel

Wider-opening jaws
Long lasting blades
Long-life, dual ball bearings
Non-slip flats on drive shaft

PANNING TOOL

TIN SNIPS
Forged Steel
For straight cutting
and wide curves
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TOOLS

NIBBLER
Slim and ergonomic body design 
for easy gripping
Die rotates 360°; large 1/4" stroke
Extremely light (weighs only 3.6 lbs.)
for easier handling

Small circumference barrel grip design
Lock-on sliding switch for continuous operation
Built-in thickness gauge for convenience
Easy punch and die replacement for reduced
down time

15 1/4” width
1 1/2” or 1” working depth
Ues on materials up to 22 ga.

5/16” NUTSETTER KIT
5/16” nut setter
Perfect fit for Master Driller 



NOTES
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